
w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

13 Charlotte Wadsworth Plympton Titicut Freedom Hawk Cathy Balaschi 3.2.2019 7 7 5 7 3 7 7 4 X 5 52
6 Paisley Moylan Marshfield Sheeza Peeping Tom Paisley Moylan 6.19.2019 5 5 4 5 4 2 4 3 3 X 35

66 Mari DeLisle Hanover This Zippo's Diamond Morgan Young 6.24.2019 X 3 7 X 7 1 1 5 X X 24
213 Gianna Touhey Norwell Katie Ann Cadence Scheer X X X X X X X X X 4 7 11

Lead Line 6 and Under



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
17 Madison Murphy Pembroke Kickin' Up A Storm Briggs Stable 2.4.2019 7 4 7 5 2 4 3 5 5 7 49
41 Keira Small Rockland Love My Hot Rod Briggs Stable 6.19.2019 5 7 X 7 4 7 7 X 7 4 48

Leadline 7 and Over



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
2 Bobby Howland Shrewsbury Bar's Maximum Skip Briggs Stable 6.26.2019 5 7 7 X 5 7 X 4 7 42

Therapeutic Riding
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w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 # TOTAL
37 Riley Whittaker Norwell Lucy Whit Acres Farm 1.16.2019 5 5 7 4 5 4 7 0 7 X 44
45 Avery Goodwin Hanson Buttons and Beaus Deb Barretto 6.19.2019 1 3 1 X 2 7 5 7 4 7 37
11 Annalea Clark Pembroke One Hot Emotion Annalea Clark 6.19.2019 2 2 3 2 7 1 0 4 X 5 26
51 Lia Martinez Scituate Pathway to Paradise Cadence Scheer 2.3.2019 0 0 0 7 4 5 2 3 1 2 24
48 Samantha Robinson Marshfield Love My Hot Rod Briggs Stable 1.3.2019 7 1 0 3 0 0 3 1 2 4 21
46 Ava Womersley Whitman Silva Slippers Freedom Gate Farm 6.19.2019 3 0 0 X X X 5 7 X 1 16

Walk Trot Equitation 11 and Under



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

37 Riley Whittaker Norwell Lucy Whit Acres Farm 1.16.2019 4 0 0 7 7 1 7 4 1 X 31
45 Avery Goodwin Hanson Buttons and Beaus Deb Barretto 6.19.2019 0 2 7 X 2 4 5 4 0 4 28
51 Lia Martinez Scituate Pathway to Paradise Cadence Scheer 2.3.2019 0 0 5 4 4 2 3 2 2 5 27
46 Ava Womersley Whitman Silva Slippers Freedom Gate Farm 6.19.2019 3 1 4 X X X 4 5 X 7 24
42 Blake Linder Norwell Cute n' Easy Briggs Stable 6.26.2019 5 0 X 1 5 7 0 5 X 0 23
11 Annalea Clark Pembroke One Hot Emotion Annalea Clark 6.19.2019 2 5 0 5 0 5 3 1 X 2 23
48 Samantha Robinson Marshfield Love My Hot Rod Briggs Stable 1.3.2019 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 X 5 3 13

Walk Trot Pleasure 11 and Under



w w w w w w w w w w
64 Whitney Joy Hanover Intimidating Hunter Jen Adams 6.26.2019 X 7 5 4 7 5 X X X X 28
34 Rachel Laleme Rockland Pretty Little Lady Bug Priscilla and Jeff Chandler 6.19.2019 X X 2 5 X 3 7 7 X X 24
131 Lauren Colleary Hanover Disco Bill Brie Tonioli 6.17.2019 2 3 X 7 4 7 X X X X 23
31 Coco Mullen Marshfield Raspberry Priscilla and Jeff Chandler 2.9.2019 3 X 0 X 1 X 5 5 X X 14

Green Horse



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

197 Megan Lang Whitman Skyview's Holly Sue Shiels 6.19.2019 4 2 3 X X 5 7 7 4 7 39
8 Sara Jo Williamson Rockland Lion King Sara Jo Williamson 2.17.2019 5 5 5 7 X X X 3 X X 25

Walk Trot Equitation 12-17



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

197 Megan Lang Whitman Skyview's Holly Sue Shiels 6.19.2019 7 5 5 X X 5 3 7 7 7 46
8 Sara Jo Williamson Rockland Lion King Sara Jo Williamson 2.17.2019 4 7 3 7 X X X 4 X X 25

Walk Trot Pleasure 12-17



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

NO WINNER

Walk Trot Equitation 18 and Over



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

NO WINNER

Walk Trot Pleasure 18 and Over



` w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

551 Kelly McBrine Weymouth Katie Ann Cadence Scheer 3.2.2019 4 X 7 X 5 2 4 7 X 5 34
555 Cadence Scheer Norwell Pathway to Paradise Cadence Scheer 1.1.2019 3 5 X 5 5 7 X X X 7 32
59 Morgan Young Hanson This Zippo's Diamond Morgan Young 6.5.2019 2 5 1 7 4 4 0 5 X 4 32
7 Haley Whittaker Middleboro Charlie's Seventh Wonder Whit Acres Farm 1.1.2019 7 7 2 4 7 5 X X X X 32

Game Classes



w w w w w w w w w w
wk # rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
10 555 Cadence Scheer Norwell Pathway to Paradise Cadence Scheer 1.1.2019 7 7 X 5 7 5 7 X 7 7 52
10 551 Kelly McBrine Weymouth Katie Ann Cadence Scheer 3.2.2019 5 5 X 7 5 7 5 7 5 5 51

 Stock Seat Equitation (17 and under)



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

555 Cadence Scheer Norwell Pathway to Paradise Cadence Scheer 1.1.2019 7 7 X 7 7 7 5 X 7 7 54
551 Kelly McBrine Weymouth Katie Ann Cadence Scheer 3.2.2019 4 5 X 5 5 5 7 5 4 5 45
47 Derel Lee Twombly Middleboro Obviously Artistic Derel Lee Twombly 6.19.2019 3 4 X X 4 4 X 4 5 4 28

Western Pleasure Open



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

59 Morgan Young Hanson This Zippo's Diamond Morgan Young 6.5.2019 7 7 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 7 56
551 Kelly McBrine Weymouth Katie Ann Cadence Scheer 3.2.2019 0 2 7 1 7 7 5 0 0 4 33
555 Cadence Scheer Norwell Pathway to Paradise Cadence Scheer 1.1.2019 5 1 X 3 4 4 7 X 2 5 31
79 Claire Franssen Norwell Hawk's Nine Five Claire Franssen 5/31/2019 4 0 3 X X 2 X 4 7 X 20
120 Rylee Colleary Hingham Charlie Briggs Stable 6.17.2019 X 4 X 2 1 0 X 7 3 X 17
55 Liza Cornetta Hingham Flat Stanley Briggs Stable 1.12.2019 1 X X 5 3 X 2 3 X X 14

Open English Equitation 13 and Under



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

59 Morgan Young Hanson This Zippo's Diamond Morgan Young 6.5.2019 5 X 7 4 5 4 7 5 3 3 43
551 Kelly McBrine Weymouth Katie Ann Cadence Scheer 3.2.2019 1 X 5 5 7 5 5 0 1 7 36
555 Cadence Scheer Norwell Pathway to Paradise Cadence Scheer 1.1.2019 4 X X 1 2 2 4 X 4 5 22
55 Liza Cornetta Hingham Flat Stanley Briggs Stable 1.12.2019 0 X X 7 3 X 3 7 X X 20
79 Claire Franssen Norwell Hawk's Nine Five Claire Franssen 5/31/2019 7 X 4 X X 3 X 1 5 X 20
40 Casey Nichols Cohasset Snickers Briggs Stable 6.19.2019 3 X 3 X 1 1 X 0 0 X 8

120 Rylee Colleary Hingham Charlie Briggs Stable 6.17.2019 X X X 2 0 0 X 4 2 X 8

Open English Pleasure 13 and Under



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL 

94 Phoebe Buonagurio Duxbury SQ Blue Sonny Phoebe Buonagurio 1.1.2019 1 4 7 7 4 7 5 5 4 7 51
7 Haley Whittaker Middleboro Charlie's Seventh Wonder Whit Acres Farm 1.1.2019 7 7 3 5 7 5 3 7 7 X 51

164 Dani Roberts Marshfield Tee-Poo Briggs Stable 5.12.2019 4 X X X 3 3 4 4 X 5 23
10 Piper Quigley Cohasset Harvey Briggs Stable 6.4.2019 5 5 2 X 1 4 0 0 5 X 22
20 Annie Leahy Marshfield Charlie Briggs Stable 6.19.2019 3 X 4 4 2 0 2 X X 4 19
33 Tarah Leonard Rockland I Spot Potential Priscilla Chandler 6.19.2019 0 0 0 X X 2 0 2 X X 4

Open English Equitation 14-17



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
7 Haley Whittaker Middleboro Charlie's Seventh Wonder Whit Acres Farm 1.1.2019 7 X 5 7 7 5 5 7 5 X 48
94 Phoebe Buonagurio Duxbury SQ Blue Sonny Phoebe Buonagurio 1.1.2019 2 X 2 5 5 2 7 2 4 7 36
10 Piper Quigley Cohasset Harvey Briggs Stable 6/4/2019 5 X 7 X 1 7 3 3 7 X 33
20 Annie Leahy Marshfield Charlie Briggs Stable 6.19.2019 1 X X 4 3 0 2 X X 5 15
33 Tarah Leonard Rockland I Spot Potential Priscilla Chandler 6.19.2019 0 X 3 X X 3 0 5 X X 11

Open English Pleasure 14-17



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

18 Emme Shaw Norwell Kroz Bluz Briggs Stable 6.19.2019 5 7 7 X 7 5 4 3 7 5 50
47 Derel Lee Twombly Middleboro Obviously Artistic Derel Lee Twombly 6.19.2019 3 0 5 X 4 3 X 0 4 4 23
15 Jenna Brown Middleboro Boston Brownie Derel Lee Twombly 6.19.2019 2 0 0 7 5 2 2 0 0 X 18
35 Meaghan Wenger Carver Panda Express Hidden Acres 6.26.2019 1 0 3 X 3 X X X 1 X 8

Open English Equitation (English & Western) 18 and Over



# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
18 Emme Shaw Norwell Kroz Bluz Briggs Stable 6.19.2019 7 X 7 X 4 5 4 7 7 5 46
15 Jenna Brown Middleboro Boston Brownie Derel Lee Twombly 6.19.2019 4 X 0 5 1 7 2 X 3 X 22
35 Meaghan Wenger Carver Panda Express Hidden Acres 6.26.2019 3 0 4 X 5 X X X 4 X 16

Open English Pleasure 18 and Over



w w w w w  w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

21 Julia McGillicuddy Quincy Champagne Bubbles Julia McGillicuddy 1.24.2019 7 5 X X 5 5 5 3 5 3 38
18 Emme Shaw Norwell Kroz Bluz Briggs Stable 6.19.2019 1 1 5 X 0 1 0 X 2 4 14

120 Rylee Colleary Hingham Charlie Briggs Stable 6.17.2019 X 0 X X 2 2 X 4 4 X 12
94 Phoebe Buonagurio Duxbury SQ Blue Sonny Phoebe Buonagurio 1.1.2019 0 0 7 X 3 0 2 X X X 12
20 Annie Leahy Marshfield Charlie Briggs Stable 6.19.2019 X 0 4 X 1 0 0 X X 0 5

Open Jumping 18"



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

21 Julia McGillicuddy Quincy Champagne Bubbles Julia McGillicuddy 1.24.2019 2 7 7 X 5 4 5 5 5 7 47
94 Phoebe Buonagurio Duxbury SQ Blue Sonny Phoebe Buonagurio 1.1.2019 3 1 5 X 4 2 2 3 X X 20
62 Lucy Nixon Hanson Perfectly Outrageous Lucy Nixon 7/31/2019 0 X X X X 3 2 4 4 5 18

Open Jumping 2'



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

62 Lucy Nixon Hanson Perfectly Outrageous Lucy Nixon 7/31/2019 0 X X X X 5 5 7 7 7 31

Open Jumping 2'3"



w w w w w w w w w w
wk # rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

NO WINNER

Class 23 Opening Jumping - 2'6"



w w w w w w w w w w
wk # rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

NO WINNER

Class 24 Opening Jumping - 3' and Higher



w w w w w w w w w w
# rider town horse owner mem 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

200 Jim Young Hanson This Zippo's Business Morgan Young 6/5/2019 X X X X X X X X 7 7
79 Chris Franssen Norwell Hawk's Nine Five Claire Franssen 5//31/19 X X X X X X X X 3 3

NO AWARD 
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